
Start
Wed 12/20/23

Finish
Mon 10/21/24

Jan '24 Feb '24 Mar '24 Apr '24 May '24 Jun '24 Jul '24 Aug '24 Sep '24 Oct '24

Develop FAQs, Other  
Outreach for Website  

(Workgroup)
Thu 2/1/24

Create and Advertise Video  
(Workgroup)
Wed 5/15/24

Inform Planning Board  
(Workgroup)
Tue 2/13/24

Inform Community  
Preservation Committee  

(Workgroup)
Wed 2/7/24

Inform Concom (Workgroup)
Thu 2/22/24

Business 
Communication/Discussion  

(Workgroup)
Wed 3/6/24

Public Information Forum  
(Workgroup)
Wed 5/22/24

Informational Flyer Mailing  
(Workgroup)
Wed 9/4/24

Public Forum - Informative  
for Town Meeting 

(Workgroup)
Wed 10/9/24

Warrant Article Submission  
(DPW/TM)
Fri 9/27/24

Informational Newspaper  
Advertisement (Workgroup)

Wed 9/4/24

Town Meeting
Mon 10/21/24

Select Board Update (DPW  
Director)

Tue 1/2/24

Select Board Update (DPW  
Director)

Tue 2/6/24

Select Board Update (DPW  
Director)

Tue 3/5/24

Inform FinCom (Workgroup)
Thu 2/8/24

Website Updates Ongoing  
(DPW) / Social Media  

Message Monthly 
(Workgroup)

Wed 12/20/23 - Mon  
10/21/24

Select Board Update (DPW  
Director)

Tue 4/2/24

Town Counsel Review of  
Rates/Policies

Wed 4/17/24 - Tue 5/28/24

Inform Select Board of DRAFT  
Proposed Rates/Policies  

(Workgroup)
Tue 5/7/24

FINALIZE Proposed  
Rates/Policies (Workgroup)

Wed 6/12/24

Inform Select Board of FINAL  
Proposed Rates/Policies  

(Workgroup)
Tue 6/18/24

Informational Flyer Mailing  
(Workgroup)
Fri 5/10/24

DRAFT Proposed 
Rates/Policies (Workgroup)

Wed 4/17/24

Inform Board of Health  
(Workgroup)
Mon 2/12/24

Speaker Presentation: Air,  
Water, Stormwater

Wed 2/28/24

DRAFT FOR DISCUSSION PURPOSES




